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SchiefBRen der ortlichen Vereine 2024

Luftgewehr stehend Jugend Einzelwertung

Name

Buderer, Alexa
Meier, Silas
Kern, Ronja
Kern, Sienna
Mench, Samira
Schweikert, Hanna
Buhrer, Niklas
Koénig, Vanessa
Schweikert, Lisa
Werle, Max

. Reinbold, Hannes

Buderer, Frederik
Weillbach, Marius
Jockmann, Fabian
Kdnig, Marvin

Otterbein, Jamal

Verein

Landjugend Jungspund
Einzelwertung
Landjugend Jungspund
Landjugend Jungspund
MV Freiamt Jugend
Einzelwertung
Jugendfeuerwehr

MV Freiamt Jugend
Einzelwertung
Landjugend
Jugendfeuerwehr
Landjugend Jungspund
Landjugend
Jugendfeuerwehr
Jugendfeuerwehr

MV Freiamt

143
139
141
139
135
136
134
132
132
132
129
123
121
114
112
112

152.2
148.4
146.9
146.3
141.7
140.8
139

138.8
138.3
138.3
136.1
129.3
1271
120.2
119.8
119.4



